Run - 019-03-0115AA Patino High 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025
Description: ~ Patino High AM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 8:10 AM - Bullard High / 5445 N. Palm Ave.

#2 - 8:13 AM - Browning @ Palm (Bullard High) (ENE) / N PALM AVE & W BROWNING AVE
#3 - 8:20 AM - Hoover High Stop (N First) / 5570 N First St

#4 - 8:32 AM - Mclane High Cedar (Loop) /2730 N Cedar Ave

#5 - 8:45 AM - Patifio School of Entrepreneurship / 2000 E. Cambridge Ave.
#6 - 9:00 AM - Bus Yard -West

Run - 003-03-0115AB Patino High 7/30/2024 - 6/12/2025
Description:  Patino High AM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 8:27 AM - Sunnyside High - Stadium

#2 - 8:34 AM - Roosevelt High (Auditorium) CBZ / 102 S Cedar Ave

#3 - 8:45 AM - Patifio School of Entrepreneurship / 2000 E. Cambridge Ave.
#4 - 9:00 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

Run - 076-03-0115AC 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Patino High AM Mon, Tue,Wed,Thu,Fn

#1 - 8:28 AM - Edison High Stop (California) / 513 E California Ave

#2 - 8:39 AM - Fresno High Stop (Echo) / 604 E University Ave

#3 - 8:45 AM - Patifio School of Entrepreneurship /2000 E. Cambridge Ave.
#4 - 9:00 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

Run - 011-10-0115PA Patino High 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Patino High PM Mon, Tue,Wed,Thu,Fn

#1 - 3:50 PM - Patiiio School of Entrepreneurship / 2000 E. Cambridge Ave.
#2 - 3:57 PM - Mclane High Cedar (Loop) /2730 N Cedar Ave
#3 -4:10 PM - Hoover High Stop (N First) / 5570 N First St

#4 - 4:20 PM - Browning @ Palm (Bullard High) (N) / N PALM AVE & W BROWNING AVE
#5 - 4:32 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

8/2/2024 9:52:18 AM 019-03-0115AA 1o0f2



Run - 056-09-0115PB Patino High 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Patino High PM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 3:50 PM - Patifio School of Entrepreneurship / 2000 E. Cambridge Ave.
#2 - 4:00 PM - Roosevelt High (Auditorium) CBZ /102 S Cedar Ave

#3 - 4:10 PM - Sunnyside High - Stadium

#4 - 4.32 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

Run - 021-10-0115PC Patino High 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description: ~ Patino High PM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 3:50 PM - Patifio School of Entrepreneurship / 2000 E. Cambridge Ave.
#2 - 3:55 PM - Fresno High Stop (Echo) / 604 E University Ave

#3 - 4:05 PM - Edison High Stop (California) / 513 E California Ave

#4 - 4:20 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

Run - 023-11-0115PD Patino High Activity 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025
Description:  Patino High 5:00PM (Activity) Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 5:00 PM - Patifio School of Entrepreneurship / 2000 E. Cambridge Ave.

#2 - 5:05 PM - Fresno High Stop (Echo) / 604 E University Ave

#3 - 5:15 PM - Edison High Stop (California) / 513 E California Ave

#4 - 5:32 PM - Sunnyside High - Stadium

#5 - 5:39 PM - Roosevelt High (Auditorium) CBZ /102 S Cedar Ave

#6 - 5:46 PM - Mclane High Cedar (Loop) /2730 N Cedar Ave

#7 - 5:58 PM - Hoover High Stop (N First) / 5570 N First St

#8 - 6:08 PM - Browning @ Palm (Bullard High) (N) / N PALM AVE & W BROWNING AVE

8/2/2024 9:52:18 AM 019-03-0115AA 20f 2



